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Product Benefits & Features

Clean air. Faster.
This Cooker hood clears the kitchen from cooking fumes quickly. That is
beacuse the advanced cooker hood has an effecient and powerful motor.

LEDIlights for more refined cooking

Our LEDIights use far less energy than other lights, with
a much longer life expectancy. And they provide expert
illumination for greater detail while cooking.

Maximum filtration, again and again

A highly functioning filter that captures and removes fats and odours when
cooking. The removable filter can be cleaned in the dishwasher, ensuring that
your cooker hood is continually efficient.

One Touch. Complete Control

The full range of hood functions are consolidated into a single electronic
control. Meaning settings can be monitored and adjusted with just one touch.
Precisely and intuitively.

6000 ExtractionTech 65 cm

DLEO630B

Fresh air for your kitchen
The 6000 ExtractionTech Hood contains a powerful, efficient motor allowing
you to clear your kitchen environment of fumes and cooking odours without

waiting.

» Electronic variable 3+Intensive speed push button control
» Washable aluminium grease filters

+ Maximum recirculation rate of 290 m¥h

* 61 dB(A) noise level

* Recirculation or extraction options

« Attached to the ceiling for island installation
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Product Specification

Installation

Size

Dimensions, HXWxD

Minimum distance from electric
cooking top

Minimum distance from gas cooking
top

Cord Length (m)

Voltage (V)

Required Fuse

Frequency (Hz)

Colour

Charcoal filter type

Other comments technical
specifications
Superperforming charcoal filter
compatible

Energy class

Fluid dynamic efficiency class
Lighting efficiency class
Grease filter efficiency class
No. of speed settings

Lamp type

No. of lamps

Grease filters

Island
65
850-1250x655x655

50

65

1.56
230-240
No
50
Black
MCFB29

Recirc sound power min, dB(A)
Recirc sound power max, dB(A)
Recirculation min, m3/h
Recirculation max, m3/h
Recirculation intensive, m3/h
ProdPartCode

Out of scope for ecodesign regulation.

NO, NO

No

No

No

No
3+Intensive
LED spotlight

3

1

235
205

50
}

PSGBCH180DE0002E

min. 850
max. 1250

R100

665

6000 ExtractionTech 65 cm

DLEO630B

4435
70
260
330
350
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